List of National Experts
Updated OCTOBER, 2017
	No
	Area of work
	person
	Institution
E-mail

	1. 
	Health 2020
	Nino Berdzuli
	Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs (MoLHSA)
nberdzuli@moh.gov.ge

	2. 
	Health Financing/UHC
	Ketevan Goginashvili
	MoLHSA

kgoginashvili@moh.gov.ge

	3. 
	Health Systems

	Marina Darakhvelidze
	MoLHSA
mdarakhvelidze@moh.gov.ge

	4. 
	National Health Accounts (NHA) 


	Ketevan Goginashvili


	MoLHSA

kgoginashvili@moh.gov.ge

	5. 
	Coordinated/Integrated Health Services Delivery (CIHSD)
	Mzia Jokhidze
	MoLHSA



	6. 
	Drugs Regulation
	Gia Tvalavadze
	MoLHSA



	7. 
	Emergency Preparedness and Response 
	Avtandil Talakvadze
	LEPL - Emergency Situations Coordination and Urgent  Medical Assistance Center 

	8. 
	Mental Health
	Ketevan Goginashvili 


	MoLHSA

kgoginashvili@moh.gov.ge

	9. 
	Prison Health
	Ketevan Goginashvili 

	MoLHSA

kgoginashvili@moh.gov.ge

	10. 
	HIV/AIDS/STIs


	Tengiz Tsertsvadze 
	Infectious Diseases, AIDS and Clinical Immunology Research Center (IDACIRC)

tengizt@gol.ge

	11. 
	Viral Hepatitis
	Amiran Gamkrelidze/Maia Tsereteli
	MoLHSA 

IDACIRC 

tengizt@gol.ge

	12. 
	Tuberculosis


	Zaza Avaliani

	National Center for TB and Lung Diseases (NCTBLD)

avalianizaza@yahoo.com

	13. 
	Public Health
	Amiran Gamkrelidze
	National Center for Disease Control and Public Health (NCDC)

a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge

	14. 
	Non-communicable Diseases
	Amiran Gamkrelidze/ Lela Sturua
	 NCDC

a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge
lela.sturua@ncdc.ge

	15. 
	Medical Statistics


	Maia Kereselidze
	NCDC 

mkereselidze@ncdc.ge

	16. 
	Maternal and Child health
	Lela Sturua /Lela Shengelia
	NCDC 

lela.sturua@ncdc.ge
l.shengelia@ncdc.ge

	17. 
	Tobacco


	Lela Sturua /Nino Maglakelidze
	NCDC

lela.sturua@ncdc.ge
n.maglakelidze@ncdc.ge

	18. 
	Environmental Heath
	Amiran Gamkrelidze/Nana Gabriadze

	NCDC

a.gamkrelidze@ncdc.ge
gabriadzenana@yahoo.com

	19. 
	Nutrition


	Robizon Tsiklauri
	NCDC

robizont@yahoo.com

	20. 
	Alcohol 
	Robizon Tsiklauri
	NCDC

robizont@yahoo.com

	21. 
	Violence/Injuries
	Tamar Chachava
	NCDC 

tamarchachava@yahoo.com

	22. 
	Road Safety
	Tamar Chachava
	NCDC 

tamarchachava@yahoo.com

	23. 
	Anti-microbial Resistance (AMR)
	Paata Imnadze
	NCDC

pimnadze@ncdc.ge

	24. 
	International Health Regulations (IHR) 
	Ana Kasradze
	NCDC

anakasradze@gmail.com

	25. 
	Immunization


	Lia Jabidze
	NCDC

l.jabidze@ncdc.ge

	26. 
	Epidsurveillance
	Khatuna Zakhashvili
	NCDC

episurv@ncdc.ge 

	27. 
	Polio/AFP Surveillance
	Nona Beradze/Tamar Kutateladze
	NCDC 

n.beradze@ncdc.ge; poliolab@ncdc.ge
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